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PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 2022 
 

 

 
The public holidays listed below will be observed in Bangkok and Phuket in 2022, they have 

been approved by the Ambassador. 

 

 

Monday 3 January New Year's Day (in lieu of Saturday, 1 Jan) 

Wednesday 13 April Songkran Festival 

Thursday 14 April Songkran Festival 

Friday 15 April Songkran Festival & Good Friday 

Monday 18 April Easter Monday 

Monday 16 May Visakha Bucha Day (in lieu of Sunday, 15 May) 

Friday 3 June H.M. the Queen's Birthday (Thai) 

Monday 13 June H.M. the Queen's Birthday (Aust) 

Thursday 28 July H.M. the King's Birthday 

Friday 12 August H.M. the Queen Mother's Birthday & Mother's Day 

Monday 5 December National Day & Father's Day 

Monday 26 December Boxing Day 

Tuesday 27 December Christmas Day (in lieu of Sunday, 25 Dec) 

Wednesday 28 December Additional DFAT Holiday 

 
 
 
 

Patrick Maher 

Counsellor and Consul-General 


